Able Seaman/ Bosun/BOSIET/CA-EBS / HUET / Banksman

My contact email: yashanolegg@gmail.com

Phone Number : +380687065359
Location: Romania, Bucharest

Slinger

CERTIFICATES:

COC (Able Seaman)
Basic Safety Training (VI/1)
Advanced Fire Fighting (Vl/3)

Survival Craft and Rescue Boats (VI/2-1)
Marshall Islands Endorsement

Yellow Fever Vaccination
Behavior-Based Safety

Cargo safety and Hull integrity
Passenger Ship Personal Training (V/2)

Security Awareness Training (Vl/6)
BOSIET

CA-EBS

Proficiency In Fast Rescue Craft Coxswain
OGUK

Bi-Deltoid Measurement

Banksman and Slinger

Crowd Management

Cyprus Seamans Book

UK Seamans Discharge Book

Poland Seamans Book

06562/2022/08
23112306
24011004
16187

MH728069
27122018
23112301
eab1-0da9-8f47-575
23112401

20344
OPITOI2UUL7v000

OPITOKbPd4hDIz8
1/20/0119/0/24
1697/2011
2011/1671
BS24112901
122¢-303-9f5¢-3e08
CY388919
DB08389505
AA1021405

unlimited
22:112028

09.01.2029

25.11.2029

11.06.2025
unlimited

unlimited

04.09.2029
24.11.2028

unlimited
21.11.2028

unlimited

02.12.2029
05/03/2027

unlimited
29.11.2029
04.09.2029
17/12/2034
unlimited

15/07/2030


mailto:yashanolegg@gmail.com

Civil passport 006039027 29.04.2031
Seamans book AB684492 16.11.2028
Travel passport FM 583004 02.04.2028
Abroad passport GJ222660 17.04.2034
EMOLOYER: POSITION: TYPE OF VESSEL: m PERIOD FROM/TO:
. 17.01.2019/
Global Marine Deck hand Passenger Magellan 06.11.2019
; ; ; 24.07.2020/
M Col Ord Bulk C AP A
CSM Columbia rdinary Seaman ulk Carrirer starea 11.03.2021,
g . g 25.06.2021/
CSM Columbia Ordinary Seaman Bulk Carrirer AP 23.03.2022
Alpha Navigation/ . ; 09.06.2022/
Condor Ferriest Ordinary Seaman RoCargo Commodore Goodwill 55 59,2022
Alpha Navigation/ Ordinary Seaman . 24.10.2022/
Condor Ferries e RERSEIED cEeS il | enanaeen
Alpha Navigation/ Ordinary Seaman Ro-Cargo Commodore Goodwill  390-11.2022/
Condor Ferries 26.01.2023
Alpha Navigation/ B R i 02.03.2023/
Condor Ferries osun o-Cargo Commodore Goodwi 20.07.2023
Alpha Navigation/ . 14.09.2023/
EbndorEerTles Bosun Ro-Cargo Commodore Goodwill  09.11.2023
Alpha Navigation/ . 11.01.2024/
Condor Ferries Bosun Ro-Cargo Commodore Goodwill 21.03.2024
AT W Bosun Ro-Cargo Commodore Goodwill ~ 28.05.2024/
Condor Ferries 25.07.2024
Irish Ferries Able Seaman Ro-pax Ulysses 07.09.2024/
13.11.2024

CropiHka 2



Irish Ferries

Irish Ferries

Alpha Navigation/
Condor Ferries

Bachmann Group/
Guernsey/DFDS

Able Seaman

Able Seaman

Bosun

Bosun

ENGLSH @ ® ® ®
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Ro-pax

Ro-pax

Ro-Cargo

Ro-Cargo

Ulysses

W.B.YEATS

Commodore Goodwill

Ceasarea Trader

11.12.2024/
26.02.2025

15.04.2025/
01.05.2025

05.05.2025/
05.06.2025

17/06/2025/
30/07/2025



